
Club Name Sponsor Who Can Join? Email

5000 Role Models Ledan All students welcome pledan@dadeschools.net

Art Club Ivanyi All students welcome 336677@dadeschools.net

Artificial Intelligence K. Gonzalez All students welcome 328236@dadeschools.net

Best Buddies Parada All students welcome mparada@dadeschools.net

Cheerleading Fonseca All students welcome (tryout) jsangles@dadeschools.net

Chess Avello All students welcome mpavello@dadeschools.net

Class of 2026 B. Alvarez & Nava All seniors welcome snava01@dadeschools.net

Class of 2027 Charria & 

Hernandez

All juniors welcome charria@dadeschools.net 

Class of 2028 Kasmaii & T. 

Reyes

All sophomores welcome TPReyes@dadeschools.net

Class of 2029 Alzugaray All freshmen welcome 342192@dadeschools.net

Drama Club Almaguer All students welcome ms.a@dadeschools.net

Enchanters A. Diaz All students welcome (tryout) adiaz001@dadeschools.net

E-Sports Provenzo All students welcome cprovenzo@dadeschools.net

FBLA (Future Business Leaders of America) Colon All students welcome Rafael.Colon@dadeschools.net

FEA (Future Educators of America) E. Morales All students welcome Emorales@dadeschools.net

FFA (Future Farmers of America) Y. Escobar All students welcome yescobar@dadeschools.net 

First Priority Zayas All students welcome apzayas@dadeschools.net

G.L.O.W Nunez All students welcome marthanunez@dadeschools.net

GSA (Gay and Straight Alliance) E. Morales All students welcome Emorales@dadeschools.net

Hispanic Heritage Tello All students welcome ttello@dadeschools.net

HIP (Health Information Project) Charria  By invitation/members charria@dadeschools.net 

Law Honor Society L. Hernandez By invitation/members LissetteH@dadeschools.net

Karaoke Club K. Gonzalez All students welcome 328236@dadeschools.net

Key Club Lewis All students welcome jlewis@dadeschools.net

Mental Wellness Club N. Morales All students welcome moralesn7@dadeschools.net

Mu Alpha Theta (Math Honor Society) Nava By invitation/members snava01@dadeschools.net

NHS  (National Honor Society) Echemendia By invitation/members mechemendia1@dadeschools.net

Pep Squad D. Garcia By invitation/members dgarcia01@dadeschools.net

Phi Beta Chi (Science Honor Society) T. Reyes By invitation/members TPReyes@dadeschools.net

Quill & Scroll Tello All students welcome ttello@dadeschools.net
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Rho Kappa (Social Studies Honor Society) D. Reyes By invitation/members dreyes@dadeschools.net

S.A.D.D. (Students Against Destructive 

Decisions)

Tacoronte All students welcome dtacoronte@dadeschools.net

SECME Parsons All students welcome parsonsa@dadeschools.net

SGA Lujardo By invitation/members lujardo@dadeschools.net

Shades of Melanin Blocker All students welcome robbiblocker@dadeschools.net

Silver Knight Alzugaray All students welcome 342192@dadeschools.net

Spanish Honor Society DeLaGuardia By invitation/members edelaguardia@dadeschools.net

Sports Medicine Honor Society Mello By invitation/members arthur.mello@dadeschools.net

Thespians (Theatre Honor Society) Almaguer By invitation/members ms.a@dadeschools.net

Tri-M (Music Honor Society) E. Morales By invitation/members Emorales@dadeschools.net

Unified Beats E. Morales All students welcome Emorales@dadeschools.net

Unified Sports Parada All students welcome mparada@dadeschools.net

Women of Tomorrow Lewis By invitation/members jlewis@dadeschools.net
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